Data sheet
RJ45G R1V 1.9N4YG/YG RL Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
RJ45 transmitter sockets (magnetics) for gigabit appli-
cations (1000 base-T) with integrated compensation

Germany
Type codes
Creation date 18.03.2026 04:37:36 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
RJ45G R1V 1.9N4YG/YG RL Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
RJ45 crimp
RJ45 crimp plug-in connector according to IEC
60603-7-51 for wire outer diameters up to 1.05 mm
General ordering data
Type IE-P Version
Order No. 8813100000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248512850
Qty. 100 ST
RJ45 plug-in connector, without kink protection; 5.5 - 7.1 mm,
Cat.6A / Class EA (ISO/IEC 11801 2010), IP20
Type IE-P63 Version
Order No. 8813110000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248512867
Qty. 10 ST
RJ45 plug-in connector, with kink protection; 5.5 - 6.2 mm, Cat.6A /
Class EA (ISO/IEC 11801 2010), IP20
Type IE-P70 Version
Order No. 8813120000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248512874
Qty. 10 ST
RJ45 plug-in connector, with kink protection; 6.2 - 7.1 mm, Cat.6A /
Class EA (ISO/IEC 11801 2010), IP20
Type IE-PM-RJ45-TH Version
Order No. 1963580000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248645688
Qty. 100 ST
RJ45 crimp plug, Plug without bending protection sleeve, Cat.6A /
Class EA (ISO/IEC 11801 2010)
Type IE-PS-RJ45-TH-BK Version
Order No. 1963590000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248645695
Qty. 10 ST
RJ45 crimp plug, Plug with bending protection sleeve in black,
Cat.6A / Class EA (ISO/IEC 11801 2010)
Type IE-PS-RJ45-TH-BK-P Version
Order No. 2584980000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118593556
Qty. 10 ST
RJ45 crimp plug, with kink protection; 6.5 - 7.5 mm, Cat.5 (ISO/IEC
11801)
straight
RJ45 plug-in connector (no tools required) according to
IEC 60603-7-51.
Creation date 18.03.2026 04:37:36 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 7
Data sheet
RJ45G R1V 1.9N4YG/YG RL Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
www.weidmueller.com Counterpart
General ordering data
Type IE-PS-RJ45-FH-180-A-1.1 Version
Order No. 1992850000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118378115
Qty. 1 ST